NPN
New Product News
1/8
TaeguTec Milling Line
February 2023
TaeguTec
High Productivity Finishing

X
AP
M
X
Inserts
Inserts
NPN 6/8
TaeguTec Milling Line
New Product News
February 2023
TaeguTec
Designation Dimension (mm) Coolant
hole Fig. Insert
DCX RE DCONMS OAL LH LU BHTA
TNF 080-08S 8 4 8 90 20 - -  1 NFCB 080...
080-12S 8 4 12 100 20 10 9.5°  2
080-12M 8 4 12 130 50 10 3°  2
100-10S 10 5 10 90 30 - -  1 NFCB 100…
100-12S 10 5 12 110 25 15 5°  2
100-16M 10 5 16 130 60 15 3.5°  2
120-12S 12 6 12 110 30 - -  1 NFLB 120…
NFCB 120… 120-12M 12 6 12 180 60 - -  1
120-16M 12 6 16 140 60 25 2.4°  2
120-20L 12 6 20 180 80 40 5°  2
160-16M 16 8 16 130 40 - -  1 NFLB 160…
NFCB 160… 160-16L 16 8 16 200 100 - -  1
160-20M 16 8 20 160 60 25 2.5°  2
160-25L 16 8 25 220 100 55 5°  2
200-20S 20 10 20 110 40 - -  1 NFLB 200…
NFCB 200… 200-20M 20 10 20 150 50 - -  1
200-20L 20 10 20 220 70 - -  1
200-25M 20 10 25 180 80 40 2.5°  2
200-25L 20 10 25 220 110 45 1.5°  2
250-25S 25 12.5 25 125 40 - -  1 NFLB 250…
NFCB 250… 250-25M 25 12.5 25 170 70 - -  1
250-32M 25 12.5 32 200 90 32 3°  2
250-32L 25 12.5 32 250 130 40 1.5°  2
300-32S 30 15 32 140 55 - -  1 NFLB 300…
NFCB 300… 300-32M 30 15 32 190 75 - -  1
300-32L 30 15 32 250 100 65 1°  2
300-32XL 30 15 32 300 150 - -  1
300-32-L220 30 15 32 220 100 55 1°  2
DC
O
NM
S

T slotting
코어 가공
Core milling
캐비티 가공
Cavity milling
End mills
NPN 7/8
TaeguTec Milling Line
New Product News
February 2023
TaeguTec
TNF-CT-L
Designation Dimension (mm) Insert
DCX RE DCONMS OAL LH
TNF 080-08-CT-L100 8 4 8 100 30 NFCB 080…
080-10-CT-L140 8 4 10 140 75
080-08-CT-L160 8 4 8 160 80
100-10-CT-L100 10 5 10 100 35 NFCB 100…
100-10-CT-L140 10 5 10 140 75
100-10-CT-L200 10 5 10 200 70
100-10-CT-L220 10 5 10 220 140
120-12-CT-L120 12 6 12 120 50 NFLB 120…
NFCB 120… 120-12-CT-L160-S 12 6 12 160 30
120-12-CT-L160 12 6 12 160 90
120-12-CT-L200 12 6 12 200 70
120-12-CT-L220 12 6 12 220 150
160-16-CT-L120 16 8 16 120 60 NFLB 160…
NFCB 160… 160-16-CT-L160-S 16 8 16 160 70
160-16-CT-L160 16 8 16 160 80
160-16-CT-L200 16 8 16 200 70
160-16-CT-L220 16 8 16 220 150
200-20-CT-L200 20 10 20 200 70 NFLB 200…
NFCB 200… 200-20-CT-L110 20 10 20 110 40
200-20-CT-L220 20 10 20 220 120
200-20-CT-L300 20 10 20 300 220
250-25-CT-L200 25 12.5 25 200 70 NFLB 250…
NFCB 250… 250-25-CT-L220-S 25 12.5 25 220 80
250-25-CT-L220 25 12.5 25 220 120
250-25-CT-L300 25 12.5 25 300 220
300-32-CT-L200 30 15 32 200 70 NFLB 300…
NFCB 300… 300-32-CT-L250-S 30 15 32 250 80
300-32-CT-L250 30 15 32 250 150
300-32-CT-L350-S 30 15 32 350 80
300-32-CT-L350 30 15 32 350 230
DC
X
DC
O

NPN 8/8
TaeguTec Milling Line
New Product News
February 2023
TaeguTec
TNF-M
Designation Dimension (mm) Coolant
hole Insert
DCX RE DCONMS OAL LF THSZMS
TNF 100-M06 10 5 9.7 34.5 20 M06  NFCB 100…
120-M06 12 6 11.5 37.5 23 M06  NFLB 120…
NFCB 120… 120-M08 12 6 13 40.5 23 M08
160-M08 16 8 13 47.5 30 M08  NFLB 160…
NFCB 160…
200-M10 20 10 19 50 30 M10  NFLB 200…
NFCB 200…
250-M12 25 12.5 24 57 35 M12  NFLB 250…
NFCB 250… 250-M16 25 12.5 29 68 43 M16
300-M16 30 15 29 68 43 M16  NFLB 300…